
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Zulaecha Ngiu
Check 1
The Role of Citizens Education in Building Community Solida…
488-Article_Text-1686-1-10-20210722.pdf
172.12K
9
4,939
26,614
03-Sep-2021 04:26AM (UTC-0500)
1640668573

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



The Role of Citizens Education
in Building Community

Solidarity
by Zulaecha Ngiu

Submission date: 03-Sep-2021 04:26AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1640668573
File name: 488-Article_Text-1686-1-10-20210722.pdf (172.12K)
Word count: 4939
Character count: 26614



3

4

4

4

4



2

3

3



1

3



1

3

4



1

3



1

3

5



1

3

5

5



3

4

6

7





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The Role of Citizens Education in Building Community
Solidarity
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

www.eu-jer.com
Internet Source

repository.ummetro.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

A Andriani. "Promoting civic education
through integrated ICT-based media in early
childhood education", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

kuliahnyata.blogspot.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


